
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
Thu., Oct. 30	 Ashland (exhibition)	 IOWA CITY	 6:30 pm	 B1G+	
Mon., Nov. 3	 Southern 	 IOWA CITY	 6:30 pm	 B1G+	
Sun., Nov. 9	 Evansville	 IOWA CITY	 2 pm	 B1G+		
Thu., Nov. 13	 Drake 	 IOWA CITY	 7:30 pm	 BTN	
Sun., Nov. 16	 at Northern Iowa	 Cedar Falls, Iowa	 2 pm	 ESPN+
Thu., Nov. 20	 vs. Baylor %	 Orlando, Fla.	 8 pm	 ESPN2
Sat., Nov. 22	 vs. Miami (FL) %	 Orlando, Fla.	 7 pm	 ESPN+
Wed., Nov. 26	 Western Illinois	 IOWA CITY	 6:30 pm	 B1G+
Sun., Nov. 30	 Fairfield	 IOWA CITY	 Noon	 BTN
Sat., Dec 6	 at Rutgers *	 Piscataway, N.J.	 5 pm	 FS1
Wed., Dec. 10	 at Iowa State +	 Ames, Iowa	 6 pm	 ESPN
Sat., Dec. 13	 Lindenwood	 IOWA CITY	 2 pm	 B1G+
Sat., Dec. 20	 vs. UConn #	 Brooklyn, N.Y.	 Noon	 FOX
Sun., Dec. 28	 Penn State *	 IOWA CITY	 3 pm	 BTN
Thu., Jan. 1	 Nebraska *	 IOWA CITY	 1 pm	 BTN
Mon., Jan. 5	 at Northwestern *	 Evanston, Ill.	 7:30 pm	 BTN
Sun., Jan. 11	 at Indiana *	 Bloomington, Ind.	 4 pm	 BTN
Thu., Jan. 15	 Oregon *	 IOWA CITY	 8 pm	 FS1
Sun., Jan. 18	 Michigan State *	 IOWA CITY	 7 pm	 BTN
Thu., Jan. 22	 at Maryland *	 College Park, Md.	 5 pm	 NBC
Sun., Jan. 25	 Ohio State *	 IOWA CITY	 1 pm	 PEAK
Thu., Jan. 29	 at USC *	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 8 pm	 PEAK
Sun., Feb. 1	 at UCLA *	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 3 pm	 FOX	
Thu., Feb. 5	 Minnesota *	 IOWA CITY	 6 pm	 BTN
Wed., Feb. 11	 Washington *	 IOWA CITY	 6:30 pm	 B1G+
Mon., Feb. 16 	 at Nebraska *	 Lincoln, Neb.	 11 am	 FOX
Thu., Feb. 19	 at Purdue *	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 6 pm	 B1G+
Sun., Feb. 22	 Michigan *	 IOWA CITY	 11am/1pm	 FOX/FS1
Thu., Feb. 26	 Illinois *	 IOWA CITY	 8 pm	 BTN
Sun., March 1	 at Wisconsin *	 Madison, Wis.	 2 pm	 B1G+

% WBCA Showcase (Orlando, Fla.) | * Big Ten Conference contest | + Iowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series | # Women’s Champions Classic 
(Brooklyn, NY) | @ Tournament played at United Center in Indianapolis | All times Central and subject to change.
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